
  

2015 FINA World Championships Roster
Women’s Roster
Name Event(s) Hometown Club @Twitter 
Cammile Adams 200 FL Cypress, Texas SwimMAC Carolina/Texas A&M @CammileAdams
Kathleen Baker 100 BK Winston-Salem, N.C. SwimMAC Carolina @KathleenBaker2
Elizabeth Beisel 200 BK; 400 IM Saunderstown, R.I. Bluefish Swim Club/Florida @ebeisel34
Rachel Bootsma 50 BK Eden Prairie, Minn. California Aquatics/Aquajets @r_bootsma15
Katy Campbell 1500 FR La Cañada, Calif. Swim Pasadena/UCLA  
Chelsea Chenault 800 FR-R Concord, Calif. Terrapins/USC @seaCHELchenault 
Maya DiRado 200/400 IM Santa Rosa, Calif. Stanford Swimming/Neptune @MayaDiRado
Claire Donahue 50/100 FL Lenoir City, Tenn. Western Kentucky University @clairedonahue
Missy Franklin 100/200 FR;  Centennial, Colo. California Aquatics/Colorado Stars @FranklinMissy
 100/200 BK
Margo Geer 400 FR-R Milford Center, Ohio Tucson Ford Dealer Aquatics/Spring Y 
Jessica Hardy 50/100 BR Long Beach, Calif. Trojan Swim Club @SwimHardy 
Breeja Larson 200 BR Mesa, Ariz. Aggie Swim Club @BreejaLarson
Micah Lawrence 50/100/200 BR Pflugerville, Texas SwimMAC Carolina/Texas Gold @micah_lawrence
Katie Ledecky 200/400/800/1500 FR Bethesda, Md. Nation’s Capital Swim Club @katieledecky
Becca Mann 800 FR Homer Glen, Ill.  North Baltimore Aquatic Club @BeccaMannSwims 
Simone Manuel  50/100 FR Sugar Land, Texas First Colony Swim Team @simone_manuel
Melanie Margalis 200 IM Clearwater, Fla. St. Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia @melmargalis
Ivy Martin 50 FR Madison, Wis. Wisconsin Aquatics @ivyJ4
Katie McLaughlin 200 FL Dana Point, Calif. Mission Viejo Nadadores  @katie_mcl87
Lia Neal 400 FR-R Brooklyn, N.Y. Asphalt Green/Stanford @LiaNeal
Cierra Runge 400 FR; 800 FR-R Cochranville, Pa. North Baltimore Aquatic Club @CierraRunge
Leah Smith 800 FR-R Pittsburgh, Pa. Cavalier Swimming @lgsmith19 
Kendyl Stewart 50/100 FL Carlsbad, Calif. North Coast Aquatics/USC @kendylstewart17
Shannon Vreeland 400 FR-R; 800 FR-R Overland Park, Kan. Athens Bulldog Swim Club @s_vreeland
Abbey Weitzeil 400 FR-R Saugus, Calif. Canyons Aquatic Club @AbbeyWeitzeil

Men’s Roster
Name Event(s) Hometown Club @Twitter 
Nathan Adrian 50/100 FR Bremerton, Wash. California Aquatics @nathangadrian
Tyler Clary 200 BK; 200 FL; 200/400 IM Riverside, Calif. SwimMAC Carolina @TylerClary
Kevin Cordes 50/200 BR Naperville, Ill. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics/Fox Valley @KwCordes
Conor Dwyer 200 FR; 400 FR-R Winnetka, Ill. North Baltimore Aquatic Club @conorjdwyer
Anthony Ervin 50 FR; 400 FR-R Valencia, Calif. California Aquatics @AnthonyErvin
Jimmy Feigen 400 FR-R San Antonio, Texas New York Athletic Club/Longhorn Aquatics @JimmyFeigen
Nic Fink 100/200 BR Morristown, N.J. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @Nic_Fink
Matt Grevers 50/100 BK; 50 FL; 400 FR-R Lake Forest, Ill. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics @MattGrevers
Connor Jaeger 400/800/1500 FR Fair Haven, N.J. Club Wolverine/University of Michigan @conjaeg
Chase Kalisz 400 IM Bel Air, Md. North Baltimore Aquatic Club/Georgia @chasekalisz
Ryan Lochte 100/200 FR; 200 IM Daytona Beach, Fla. SwimMAC Carolina @RyanLochte 
Reed Malone 800 FR-R Winnetka, Ill. Unattached/Trojan Swim Club @reedmalone5 
Michael McBroom 400/800/1500 FR The Woodlands, Texas The Woodlands Swim Team/Longhorn @mjmcbroom
Brendan McHugh 50 BR Sicklerville, N.J. Greater Philadelphia Aquatic Club @bmchugh427 
Matt McLean 800 FR-R Sterling, Va. North Baltimore Aquatic Club @MattBMcLean6F
Cody Miller 100 BR Las Vegas, Nev. Badger Swim Club/Indiana @swimiller
Ryan Murphy 200 BK Jacksonville, Fla. California Aquatics @ryan_f_murphy
Tim Phillips 100 FL Vienna, W. Va. SwimMAC Carolina/Ohio State @timphil1
David Plummer 50/100 BK Oklahoma City, Okla. New York Athletic Club/Minnesota @davideplummer
Tom Shields 100/200 FL Huntington Beach, Calif. California Aquatics @BeefyTShields
Michael Weiss 800 FR-R Reno, Nev. Wisconsin Aquatics/Lakeridge @Mt_Weiss 
Clay Youngquist 800 FR-R Battle Creek, Mich. Longhorn Aquatics/University of Texas @Clay_Youngquist

Note: All relay teams will be selected by the coaching staff. 


